Baldwin
LIVING
HomeServe

Mon - Fri (6am to 7pm)

Mon - Fri (7pm to 9pm)

Saturday

Sunday

Public Holidays

Mon - Fri (6am to 7pm)
Saturday

Sunday

Public Holiday
Laundry

Care Management

15 Minutes
30 Minutes
60 Minutes
15 Minutes
30 Minutes
60 Minutes
15 Minutes
30 Minutes
60 Minutes
15 Minutes
30 Minutes
60 Minutes
15 Minutes
30 Minutes
60 Minutes

60 Minutes
60 Minutes
60 Minutes
60 Minutes
60 Minutes

60 Minutes

$35.55
$65.45
$13.80
$40.75
$75.00
$130.40
$47.00
$86.55
$150.50
$58.00
$106.65
$185.50
$76.55
$140.90
$245.00

$99.50
$131.60
$162.20
$214.20
$99.50

$125.00

WWW.BALDWINLIVINGHOMESERVE.COM.AU




Baldwin
LIVING
HomeServe

Light Meal - Soup $8.90
Main Meal - 1 Course $25.25
Main Meal - 2 Course $30.15
Main Meal - 3 Course $35.60
Soup & Sweets $19.70
Function/Function - Guest $38.80
Meal Delivery $3.90

Clinical, Independence & Everyday Living Services

We can also provide support via:
¢ Allied Health Services
e Respite
¢ Nursing Care
e Prescribed Nutrition
e Therapeutic Services
¢ Home Maintenance
e Transport
e Services included and assessed under the Support at Home Program

All third party provided services and purchases will incur a 10% admin fee (of the total invoice
amount) where applicable.
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