

PRICE LIST AS AT 1ST NOVEMBER 2025 VAUCLUSE GARDENS - SUPPORT AT HOME

Personal Care Services		Rate
Mon - Fri (6am to 7pm)	15 Minutes	\$35.55
	30 Minutes	\$65.45
	60 Minutes	\$113.80
Mon - Fri (7pm to 9pm)	15 Minutes	\$40.75
	30 Minutes	\$75.00
	60 Minutes	\$130.40
Saturday	15 Minutes	\$47.00
	30 Minutes	\$86.55
	60 Minutes	\$150.50
Sunday	15 Minutes	\$58.00
	30 Minutes	\$106.65
	60 Minutes	\$185.50
Public Holidays	15 Minutes	\$76.55
	30 Minutes	\$140.90
	60 Minutes	\$245.00

Domestic Assistance & Social Support Services		Rate
Mon - Fri (6am to 7pm)	60 Minutes	\$99.50
Saturday	60 Minutes	\$131.60
Sunday	60 Minutes	\$162.20
Public Holiday	60 Minutes	\$214.20
Laundry	60 Minutes	\$99.50

Care Management Services		Rate
Care Management	60 Minutes	\$125.00



PRICE LIST AS AT 1ST NOVEMBER 2025 VAUCLUSE GARDENS - SUPPORT AT HOME

Meal Services	
Light Meal - Soup	\$8.90
Main Meal - 1 Course	\$25.25
Main Meal - 2 Course	\$30.15
Main Meal - 3 Course	\$35.60
Soup & Sweets	\$19.70
Function/Function - Guest	\$38.80
Meal Delivery	\$3.90

Clinical, Independence & Everyday Living Services

We can also provide support via:

- Allied Health Services
- Respite
- Nursing Care
- Prescribed Nutrition
- Therapeutic Services
- Home Maintenance
- Transport
- Services included and assessed under the Support at Home Program

All third party provided services and purchases will incur a 10% admin fee (of the total invoice amount) where applicable.